Article code Article Colour Light Temperature (°K) Size (mm)
189.1001.01.92 RAIL COMBO/1000/3000°K-92 DALI 2/PUSH Black (92) 3000 1000
189.1001.2700.01.92 *RAIL COMBO/1000/2700°K-92 DALI 2/PUSH Black (92) 2700 1000
189.1001.2700.92 *RAIL COMBO/1000/2700°K-92 Black (92) 2700 1000
189.1001.4000.01.92 *RAIL COMBO/1000/4000°K-92 DALI 2/PUSH Black (92) 4000 1000
189.1001.4000.92 *RAIL COMBO/1000/4000°K-92 Black (92) 4000 1000
189.1001.92 *RAIL COMBO/1000/3000°K-92 Black (92) 3000 1000
189.501.01.92 *RAIL COMBO/500/3000°K-92 DALI 2/PUSH Black (92) 3000 500
189.501.2700.01.92 *RAIL COMBO/500/2700°K-92 DALI 2/PUSH Black (92) 2700 500
189.501.2700.92 *RAIL COMBO/500/2700°K-92 Black (92) 2700 500
189.501.4000.01.92 *RAIL COMBO/500/4000°K-92 DALI 2/PUSH Black (92) 4000 500
189.501.4000.92 *RAIL COMBO/500/2700°K-94 Black (92) 4000 500
189.501.92 *RAIL COMBO/500/3000°K-92 Black (92) 3000 500
Article code Article Colour Light Temperature (°K) Size (mm)
189.1001.01.94 *RAIL COMBO/1000/3000°K-94 DALI 2/PUSH White (94) 3000 1000
189.1001.2700.01.94 *RAIL COMBO/1000/2700°K-94 DALI 2/PUSH White (94) 2700 1000
189.1001.2700.94 *RAIL COMBO/1000/2700°K-94 White (94) 2700 1000
189.1001.94 *RAIL COMBO/1000/3000°K-94 White (94) 3000 1000
189.501.01.94 *RAIL COMBO/500/3000°K-94 DALI 2/PUSH White (94) 3000 500
189.501.2700.01.94 *RAIL COMBO/500/2700°K-94 DALI 2/PUSH White (94) 2700 500
189.501.2700.94 *RAIL COMBO/500/2700°K-94 White (94) 2700 500
189.501.4000.01.94 *RAIL COMBO/500/4000°K-94 DALI 2/PUSH White (94) 4000 500
189.501.4000.94 *RAIL COMBO/500/4000°K-94 White (94) 4000 500
189.501.94 RAIL COMBO/500/3000°K-94 White (94) 3000 500
MACROLUX
MACROLUX           24 January 2026